
Sales Calendar

March

28

Thursday

London

Fine Books, Manuscripts and Works on Paper

Thursday 28th March 11am GMT

April

04

Thursday

null

Art Live

Thursday 4th April 10:30am 

April

09

Tuesday

null

The Collection of Serena, Countess of Snowdon

Tuesday 9th April 10:30am 

April

18

Thursday

Online sale: Books and Works on Paper

Thursday 18th April 12pm 



Sales Calendar

April

24

Wednesday

Spring Selection: Modern & Contemporary Art and

Editions

Wednesday 24th April 1pm 

April

24

Wednesday

Alchemy of Design: The Collection of Count Manfredi

della Gherardesca

Wednesday 24th April 10:30am 

April

25

Thursday

Online sale: Books and Works on Paper

Thursday 25th April 12pm 

May

09

Thursday

Online sale: Modern Literature

Thursday 9th May 12pm 



Sales Calendar

May

14

Tuesday

Salvador Dalí and 20th Century Surrealism

Tuesday 14th May 1pm 

May

23

Thursday

Online sale: Books and Works on Paper

Thursday 23rd May 12pm 

May

30

Thursday

Fine Books, Manuscripts and Works on Paper

Thursday 30th May 1pm 

June

13

Thursday

Online sale: Books and Works on Paper

Thursday 13th June 12pm 



Sales Calendar

June

27

Thursday

Online sale: Books and Works on Paper including

Food & Drink and allied subjects

Thursday 27th June 12pm 

June

30

Sunday

null

Old Master, British and European Art (at Dreweatts)

Sunday 30th June 10:30am 

July

03

Wednesday

Editions and Works on Paper 1500 - 2024

Wednesday 3rd July 1pm 

August

21

Wednesday

Summer Selection: Modern & Contemporary Editions

Wednesday 21st August 1pm 



Sales Calendar

September

30

Monday

Prints - Holding sale

Monday 30th September 1pm 

October

24

Thursday

Editions and Works on Paper

Thursday 24th October 1pm 

December

12

Thursday

The British Sale

Thursday 12th December 1pm 


